The Dialogic® Media Boards are among the industry’s most
powerful media platforms for developers seeking to rapidly
build and globally deploy the highest density media server
solutions for the enterprise and public networks. They provide
a true universal port solution with a robust media feature
set, including voice processing, speech recognition, fax,
and conferencing capabilities in a single PC slot. The boards
are available in both H.100 (PCI) and H.110 (CompactPCI)

DM3 Media Boards
7
Ordering Information
Product Code Order Code Description
DMV3600BPW 881-807 360-port resource only, PCI
DMV3600BPWCN 881-696 360-port resource only, PCI, China
DMV3600BPWIN 881-883 360-port resource only, PCI, India
DMV3600BPWJP 881-713 360-port resource only, PCI, Japan
DMV4800BCW 881-808 480-port resource only, cPCI
DMV4800BCWCN 881-699 480-port resource only, cPCI , China
DMV4800BCWIN 881-834 480-port resource only, cPCI , India
DMV4800BCWJP 881-715 480-port resource only, cPCI , Japan